Tourdat
Periode

Tourdaten
Pos-Nr

2517-2505-002
2517.2505.003

2517-2505-019 2

2517.2505.020
2517-2505-036
2517.2505.037
2517-2505-076
2517.2505.078
2517-2505-079
2517.2505.080
2517-2505-150
2517.2505-151
25172505152
2517.2505.153
25172505158
2517.2505.201
2517-2505-207
2517.2505.208
2517-2505-209

Auftragsnummer
Referer

2228098
444200125
229005
444200225
2228101
2220429
2230212
2230210
2228213
2228108
2228269
2220425
2228273
232726
232727
232728
2233980
2233438
2233440

Sondungsdaten Sendungsdaten Tourdaten

Gesamt Kol

Gesamt Brutto  Temperatur

17,500,000
17,500,000
17,500,000
17,500,000
17,500,000
17,500,000
17,500,000
17,500,000
17,500,000
17,500,000
17,500,000

17.500,000
17,500,000

Tourdaten
LKW Kennz.

WPR7662P / WSC220AX
EKU0008 / EKUFCSD
WGM®6128) / PLO428F
KOL34315 / KOLBNAS.
DL36136 / DL6728P.
'WSC205CF / WSC1630X
WSKLIF3 / WSKPI0
RZ5226W / RLETSMY
WZG6LIY / WSCNV35
WGMA4B46C / WGMG0500
WSK9533 / WSK2P33

WGM1294) / WGM4108R

PRG902M / WSCBECK
WSK9533 / WSK2P33
58578F+ / 5B9910P
STORNO

L85117A/ 1898551

Ladedaten
Datum Am

02.05.2025
02.05.2025
05.05.2025
06.05.2025
08.05.2025
09.05.2025
13.05.2025
14.05.2025
15.05.2025
1605.2025
19.05.2025
2005.2025
21052025
2205.2005
23052025
2605.2025
27.05.2025
28.05.2025
3005.2025

Ladedaten
Avon 1

1200
1300
15:00
1300
1300
o7:00
1300
1300
1300
1300
1800
1300
1300
1300
1300
1800
1300
1300
1800

Ladedaten
ABis1

15:00
1500
1730
1730
1730
1500
17:30
1730
17:30
1500
17:30
1730
1300
1730
15:00
1730
17:30
1730
15:00

Ladedaten
Adresse

Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG

Ladedaten
Adresse
Berburg/Saale
Bernburg/saale.
Bemburg/Saale
Bernburg/saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/saale.
Bemburg/Saale
Bernburg/saale.
Bemburg/Saale
Bernburg/saale
Bemburg/Saale
Bernburg/saale.
Bemburg/Saale
Bernburg/saale.
Bermburg/Saale
Bernburg/saale.
Bemburg/Saale

Entladedaten Entladedaten Entladedaten
jon 1 ¥

05052025
05052025
06052025
07052025
09052025
12.05.2025
14.05.2025
15.05.2025
16.05.2025
19.05.2025
20052025
21052025
22052025
23052025
26052025
27052025
28052025
30052025
02062025

08:00
11.00
11:00
11.00
11:00
08:00
11:00
11.00
11:00
08:00
11:00
11.00
11:00
13:00
08:00
1100
11:00
11:00
08:00

ABis1

1000
1300
1800
1300
1800
1000
1800
1300
1800
1000
14:00
1300
1800
1500
1000
1800
1800
1300
1000

Entladedaten
Adresse

Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.

Entladedaten Auftraggeber
Adresse Kd-Nr

Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Welsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61463
Melsele 61063

Auftraggeber
Name

Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV
Nikkiso Belgium BV

Sendungsdaten Frachtfiihrer
Status v

84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
8496

3 pol
84963
84963

3 P

8435

Frachtfiihror
Name

Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost

Polfrost



